Page 1 of 2
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 208 897 0346  Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
RACKS & CABINETS
Giganet 12U ONU Cabinets
GN-DS v1.0
Product overview
Giganet Networking Solutions provides a comprehensive range of cabinets and enclosures that can be used in computer

GN-DS v1.0
Specifications
CHARACTERISTICS
Type Value
Enclosure Dimensions Type 19 Inch Standard
Size 12U
Width (mm) 400/425/600
Height (mm) 600
Depth (mm) 120/150/300/350
Construction All Steel
Ordering Information
ONU CABINET SPECIFICATIONS
Description Part Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
Giganet 12U Flush Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 150
GN-U7-6001512-FM 600 600 150
Giganet 12U Surface Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 150
GN-U7-6001512-SM 600 600 150
Giganet 12U Surface Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 300
GN-U7-6003012-SM 600 600 300
Giganet 12U Surface Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 350
GN-U7-6003512-SM 600 600 350
Giganet 12U Flush Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 425 x Depth 120
GN-U7-4251212-FM 425 600 120
Giganet 12U Surface Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 120
GN-U7-4251212-SM 425 600 120
Giganet 12U Flush Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 400 x Depth 120
GN-U7-4001212-FM 400 600 120
Giganet 12U Surface Mount ONU Cabinet
Width 600 x Depth 120
GN-U7-4001212-SM 400 600 120
These cabinets are available in various colors based on customer requirements.